
             
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Network CPD 2022-2023

Term 1
Practitioner's Wellbeing-ACT

Tuesday 4th October
Introduction to Five to 

Thrive
Tuesday 11th October

Term 2
Playful Maths with Helen 

Williams 
Wednesday 2nd Nov

A Conversation about the 
Curriculum

Weds 16th November 
Staff wellbeing in the Current 

Climate 
Monday 14th November

Let's Go Potty!
Potty training sessions hosted 
by ERIC the Children's Bladder 

and Bowel Charity
Monday 14th November
Monday 21st November
Monday 28th November  
(Additional Needs focus)

Attendance at all 3 sessions is 
required.

Unlocking the Outdoors-
Season by Season

Monday 5th December

Term 3
Scribble Club with Greg 

Botrill
Monday 9th January &  

Wednesday 11th January
Developing a Toolkit for 

Room Leadership
Tuesday 24th January

Progress Check at Age Two
Wednesday 25th January 
Practitioner's Wellbeing-

ACT: A response to session 1 
Monday 30th January

A Reflection on Assessment 
in the Early Years

Thursday 2nd February & 
Monday 6th February

Introduction to Five to 
Thrive 

Wednesday 1st February

Term 4
Enabling Environments for 

Learning
1st & 8th March

Framing a Response to 
Trauma

Thursday 2nd March
Looking Beyond Behaviour-

one setting's journey in 
developing relationship -

based practice
Wednesday 15th March

An Introduction to The 
Children's Kitchen with Jo 

Ingleby
Wednesday 29th March 

Unlocking the Outdoors-
Season by Season

Monday 27th March

Term 5
Developing an Inclusive 

Environment
Monday 17th April

Developing a toolkit for 
Room Leadership

Thursday 27th April
Exploring Photography with 

Young Learners
Thursday 11th May

Assessment & Curriculum 
Workshop

Monday 22nd May
A Five to Thrive Showcase

Thursday 18th May
Progress check at Age Two

Term 6
Unlocking the Outdoors-

Season by Season
Monday 3rd July

Creating Space for culturally 
appropriate resources in 

Early Years with Dr Sharon 
Colilles

Tuesday 4th July

 

 

• Network CPD offers a 
comprehensive range of training 
opportunities to meet local needs 
and priorities.  

• All the sessions are free and are 
open to all EYs practitioners, 
Childminders and leaders. 

• The network sessions are a place 
to connect with other early years 
professionals from across the 
city. 

• For dates, times and booking 
details, please look on the Bristol 
Early Years calendar:  

https://calendar.bristolearlyyears.org.uk/ 
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